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Niigata University Residence Hall (Rikka / lkarashi) Admitted Residents’ Application Reference Numbers
for International Students
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Niigata University International Office (Announced: August 10, 2022)

NIEE(EF)
Rikka Hall / Male

NIEE (XF)
Rikka Hall / Female

AE+EE(BF)
Ikarashi Hall / Male

E+EE(XF)
Ikarashi Hall / Female

2022301
2022302
2022303
2022304
2022305
2022306
2022307
2022308
2022309
2022310

2022401
2022402
2022403
2022404
2022405
2022406
2022407
2022408
2022409
2022410
2022411
2022412
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[Notes]As a measure against the spread of the novel coronavirus, the registration numbers of applicants who are admitted to NU's dormitories are
announced on the website of Niigata University. Apart from the announcement, the successful applicants will be notified of the results by mail.




