新潟大学学生寮(六花寮・五十嵐寮) 入寮許可者整理番号一覧(外国人留学生)

Niigata University Residence Hall (Rikka / Ikarashi) Admitted Residents' Application Reference Numbers for International Students

新潟大学学務部留学交流推進課(令和4年8月10日発表) Niigata University International Office(Announced: August 10, 2022)

六花寮(男子) Rikka Hall / Male	六花寮(女子) Rikka Hall / Female	五十嵐寮(男子) Ikarashi Hall / Male	五十嵐寮(女子) Ikarashi Hall / Female
2022301	2022401		
2022302	2022402		
2022303	2022403		
2022304	2022404		
2022305	2022405		
2022306	2022406		
2022307	2022407		
2022308	2022408		
2022309	2022409		
2022310	2022410		
	2022411		
	2022412		

注意: 新型コロナウイルス感染拡大防止策として,ホームページ上で入寮許可者を発表します。

また、入寮許可者には、入寮許可書を郵送します。

[Notes] As a measure against the spread of the novel coronavirus, the registration numbers of applicants who are admitted to NU's dormitories are announced on the website of Niigata University. Apart from the announcement, the successful applicants will be notified of the results by mail.